
Fam. Serv. Worker CENTER ADDRESS PHONE email 
Carmen Garcia Floyd 4704 Narranjo (956) 722-2457 floyd@webbcountytx.gov

Larga Vista 5411 Cisneros (956) 728-1562 lvista@webbcountytx.gov
Zaffirini Elementary UISD 5210 Santa Claudia Lane (956) 473-2900 zaffirini@webbcountytx.gov

Yvette Flores Villa Alg. 3501 Eagle Pass (956) 791-9289 valegre@webbcountytx.gov
Springfield 6500 Springfield (956) 727-1753 springfield@webbcountytx.gov
Finley Head Start 125 Atlanta (956) 724-4717 finley@webbcountytx.gov
Arndt Elementary UISD 610 Santa Martha Blvd (956) 473-2802 ardt@webbcountytx.gov
Centeno Elementary UISD 2710 La Pita Mangana Rd. (956) 473-8884 centenohs@webbcountytx.gov

Sofia Salas J.C.Martin Elementary LISD 1600 Monterrey (956) 273-4122 jcmartin@webbcountytx.gov
Patricia Patlan Dovalina Elementary LISD 1700 W. Anna (956) 273-3329 dovalina@webbcountytx.gov
Laura Guzman Alma Pierce Elementary LISD 800 E.Eistetter St. (956) 273-4392 apierce@webbcountytx.gov
Terry Rodriguez Zachary Elementary LISD 3200 Chacota (956) 273-4934 zachary@webbcountytx.gov
Isabel Campos L.FOLKS 1233 Paseo De Danubio (956) 791-9807 lfolks@webbcountytx.gov

Prada 4906 s.Hwy.83 (956) 718-8006 prada@webbcountytx.gov
Prada Elementary UISD 510 Soria Dr. (956) 473-3502 uisd‐prada@webbcountytx.gov
Roosevelt 3301 Serra Vista Dr. (956) 722-0660 roosevelt@webbcountytx.gov
Roosevelt Elementary UISD 3301 Sierra Vista Dr. (956) 473-3400 roosevelt@webbcountytx.gov

Karla Valdez Heights Elementary LISD 795-3970-Main Office (956) 273-3612 heights@webbcountytx.gov
Cuellar Elementary UISD 6431 Cada Del sol Blvd. (956) 473-2731 hcuellar@webbcountytx.gov
Freedom Elementary UISD 415 EG Ranch (956) 473‐1637 freedom@webbcountytx.gov

Gloria Aguilar Sanchez Ochoa Elementary LISD 211 East Ash (956) 273-4584 sanchez@webbcountytx.gov
Cynthia Davila Newman Elementary LISD 1300 Alta Vista (956) 473-3810 newman@webbcountytx.gov

Patricia Perez Regina School House 1302 Calle Del Norte- (956) 701-3921 regina@webbcountytx.gov
Claudia Martinez Education Center 412 Concord Hills (956) 717-5796 education@webbcountytx.gov

Esmerlda Martinez Sierra Vista 102 Sierra Vista (956) 796-9323 svista@webbcountytx.gov
Teresita Ramirez L.Palominos LCC Campus (north) (956) 722-9858 lpalominos@webbcountytx.gov
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